
CONTACT SANGEETA NAYAK
sangeetanayak275@gmail.com

8249016717

at/po/ps- parjang, via- kamakshyanagar,
dist-dhenkanal, PIN- 759120, Odisha.
Fathers name- Gatikrushna Nayak
Mothers name- Sandhyarani Nayak

-

2012

2014

2017

2019

I Sangeeta Nayak hereby declare that all the details furnished above are true
to the best of my knowledge.

Guest lecturer
Currently working as a guest lecturer in Dhenkanal Autonomous college.

10th
M S Vidyapitha, Parjang

12th
Parjang Mahavidyalay, Parjang

Graduation in Economics honors
Parjang Mahavidyalay, Parjang

P.G. in economics
Ramadevi women's University

Extra Qualification- Two times net qualified. December 2020 and
June2021(merge session), December 2021 and June2022 (merge session)

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION


