CONTACT	SANGEETA NAYAKSangeetanayak275@gmail.com€ 8249016717
	 at/po/ps- parjang, via- kamakshyanagar, dist-dhenkanal, PIN- 759120, Odisha. Fathers name- Gatikrushna Nayak Mothers name- Sandhyarani Nayak
OBJECTIVE —	
	I Sangeeta Nayak hereby declare that all the details furnished above are true to the best of my knowledge.
EXPERIENCE -	
-	• Guest lecturer Currently working as a guest lecturer in Dhenkanal Autonomous college.
EDUCATION -	
2012	 10th M S Vidyapitha, Parjang
2014	 12th Parjang Mahavidyalay, Parjang
2017	Graduation in Economics honors Parjang Mahavidyalay, Parjang
2019	P.G. in economics Ramadevi women's University
	 Extra Qualification- Two times net qualified. December 2020 and June2021 (merge session), December 2021 and June2022 (merge session)